	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  C > CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150 (Sensata Technologies/Airpax)
		    Part Number:
            CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150
		    Manufacturer:
            Sensata Technologies/Airpax
		    Description:
            CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 268.66000 (This price is for reference only)
		 CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
796136-1 TE Connectivity  HOLDER BATT SMD CR2032
291 Keystone Electronics  CONTACT BATT M/F A/AA RIGHT SS
2024DB9 Serpac  END PANEL W/DB9 FOR A-42 BLK
CS362410 Hammond Manufacturing  BOX STEEL 36X24X10" GREY
C2DF1985PBK1 Hammond Manufacturing  DOOR PLEXI 85.75X19.33" BLACK
RCSCFAN Hammond Manufacturing  FAN UNIT (2) 115VAC W/POWER CORD
HN4FM727212 Hammond Manufacturing  N4 3-PT DBL DOOR FLOORMOUNT
9457730200 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
N520-06M Tripp Lite  FIBER PATCH CABLE LC/LC 20FT
A9BAG-0808F TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFF08G/AF08/AFE08T
0151680883 Molex Inc  FFC 1.25 TYPE A 19 CKTS LGT 102
0210490225 Molex Inc  CABLE JUMPER 1.25MM .203M 16POS
862424-4 TE Connectivity  CONN PLUG 3POS 22AWG 48" LGH
NK5EPC6VLY Panduit Corp  PATCH CORD CAT6 5E VIOLET
H3CWH-2036G Assmann WSW Components  IDC CABLE - HKC20H/AE20G/HPL20H
M3TGK-3406R 3M  IDC CABLE - MSD34K/MC34M/MCS34K
10-00659 Tensility International Corp  CBL USB B RCPT-MCR B PLUG 1M
M5361 SL005 Alpha Wire  CBL 3COND 20AWG SLT 100'
E1004S.18.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  4C/22 7/30BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
C2517A.41.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  3C/22 7/30TC OA SH TYPE CM
6823 GR005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 22AWG GREEN 100'
1826560000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT PLASTIC GRAY
GT.50X116C2 HellermannTyton  11" GRIP TIE BLUE
CTWR067A Essentra Components  CABLE TIE WEATHER RESISTANT:NYL
SNP2GHS0C2 HellermannTyton  SNAPPER HOSE CLAMP BLACK
222K174-25/86-0 TE Connectivity  BOOT MOLDED
PSCB-16Y Panduit Corp  WRITE-ON SELF-LAM WIRE MARKER
1P9C HellermannTyton  SPIRALWRAP .125'' TEF 100FT/RL
PMR40FH2AL Panduit Corp  SNAP-ON HORIZ SLOPED FACEPLATE
IALHK11-1REC5R-39140-30 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
JLE-1-1REG4-38905-65 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
30308000131 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 800MA 125V RADIAL FAST
0471001.MRT1 Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 1A 125V SLO AXL PICO T/R
B88069X4900C103 EPCOS Inc  N80-A230X
5KP12A-E3/54 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 12VWM 19.9VC P600
1N6277AHE3/73 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 15.3VWM 25.2VC 1.5KE
MSMBG30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO215AA
MPLAD30KP78CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 78VWM 126VC PLAD
TGL41-68-E3/97 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 55.1VWM 98VC MELF
V07E385PL1T5 Littelfuse Inc  VARISTOR 558V 1.75KA DISC 7MM
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  keywords
	    	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  Sensata Technologies/Airpax
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  pdf
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  datasheet
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  price
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  distributor
	electronic components CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  Circuit Protection
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  Circuit Breakers
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR ROCKER
	CELBXPK11-1REC4-33650-150
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .